
Campbelltown Public School  

Parents and Citizens' Association 

Canteen Opening Times:  

Breakfast Counter Sales 8.45am to 9.15am 

Lunch Orders Taken 8.45am to 9.15am 

Lunchtime Counter Sales 11.25am to 11.45am 

Lunch orders must have:   

 NAME ITEM/S ORDERED 

 CLASS CORRECT $ AMOUNT 



Up & Go Liquid Breakfast : Strawberry, 

Vanilla, Banana, Chocolate 
$2.00 

Cup of Soup $2.50 

Fruit Smoothie $2.50 

Milo/Nesquik Milk Cup .50c 

Raisin Toast (per slice) .50c 

White Bread Toast & Vegemite .50c 

Wholemeal/Multigrain Toast (per slice) .50c 

Fruit Yoghurt (with Biscuit Crumbs) $2.00 

Please Note: 

Not All Breakfast Items Will Be                

Available Every Day 

Single Piece of Fruit .80c 

Fruit Salad Cup $2.50 

Grapes Cup $2.50 

Rockmelon Cup $2.50 

Watermelon Cup $2.50 

 

Please Note:                                             

Fruit is available for purchase at all times. 

Fruit is Seasonal  & may be  unavailable 
at times. 

Fruit Salad will have seasonally          
available fruits. 

Up & Go Liquid Breakfast : Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Chocolate $2.00 

Big M Flavoured Milk : Chocolate, Strawberry $2.00 

Water 600ml $1.00 

Just Juice : Orange, Apple, Paradise Punch $1.50 

Carrot Crunch (Carrot Sticks & Dip)                                                 

Dips that may be available daily:                                                                                     

Onion, Beetroot, Capsicum, Sun Dried Tomato, Sour Cream, Cream Cheese  

$2.50  

Please Note: 

Not all        

‘Counter Sales’ 
items will be 

available         

every day 

Celery Crunch (Celery Sticks & Dip or Cream Cheese) $2.50 

Cracker Munch (Cheese & Crackers) $2.00 

Hawaiian Hula Crunch (Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Ham & Pineapple) $2.50 

Custard Cup $2.00 

Custard & Fruit Salad Cup $2.50 

Popcorn : Lightly Salted, BBQ Flavour, Cheese Flavour, Chicken Flavour $2.00 

Honey Soy Chips 45g $2.00 



Cobby Corn (Corn on the Cob Served Warm) $2.00  

Please Note: 

Complimentary  
Extras: 
(please request) 
Pepper 

Salt 
 
Unless requested  
otherwise: 
Margarine is  
standard on  

sandwiches & wraps 
White bread is  
standard for  

Sandwiches 
 
Wraps are: 
The same price as  
Sandwiches 
 

Foccacia/Turkish 
Bread: 
 $4.50 

(when available) 

Salad Bowl (Carrot, Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato) $4.00 

Salad Bowl with Chicken or Ham $4.50 

Hawaiian Hula Crunch (Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Ham & Pineapple) $2.50 

Extra Salad Items 

Extra Salad Items That May Be Available                                            

(Varies Daily, Please Specify) : Corn, Avocado, Beetroot, Pickle, 
Mushrooms, Pineapple, Cheese, Feta Cheese, Couscous, Green 

Peas, Salad Dressing, Mayonnaise 

.50c 

SANDWICHES, WRAPS & TOASTED SANDWICHES 

Butter ………………………………………………………………………………………  

Banana ……………………………………………………………………………………. 

Devon …………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Devon & Sauce ………………………………………………………………………… 

Cheese ……………………………………………………………………………………. 

Cheese & Tomato …………………………………………………………………….. 

Cheese & Salad ………………………………………………………………………… 

Cheese & Vegemite ………………………………………………………………….. 

Vegemite …………………………………………………………………………………. 

Ham ……………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Ham & Cheese …………………………………………………………………………. 

Ham & Tomato ………………………………………………………………………… 

Ham, Cheese & Salad ……………………………………………………………….. 

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple ……..………………………………………………….. 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato .……….…………………………………………………..  

Chicken ..………………………………….……………………………………………… 

Chicken & Cheese …………………………………………………………………….. 

Chicken, Cheese & Salad …………………………………………………………… 

Chicken & Lettuce ……………………………………………………………………..    

Tuna ……………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Tuna & Cheese ...……………………………………………………………………… 

Tuna, Cheese & Salad ………………………………………………………………. 

Tuna & Salad …………………………………………………………………………… 

Salad ………………………………………………………………………………………. 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$3.50 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$3.50 

$2.50 

Honey Soy Chips 45g $2.00 

SUSHI PLATE 

Chicken & Vegies (4 chicken) ..……………………………………………………  

Tuna & Vegies (4 tuna) …….………………………………………………………. 

Sushi Variety (2 chicken & 2 tuna) ...………………………………………….. 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

FOCACCIAS  

Chicken & Cheese……………………………………………………………………… 

Ham & Cheese………………………………………………………………………….. 

$4.50 

$4.50 

SEE  OVER  PAGE  FOR  SPECIALS  



  We reserve the right to increase prices subject to  
  suppliers increases and seasonal availability.  
 
  Sometimes menu items will not be available due to  
  circumstances beyond our control such as product  
  or staff availability. 

 DAILY SPECIALS ……………………………………$4.50 
 

  Eg. Spaghetti Bolognese, Scotch Eggs, Shepherds Pie, Pasta, Lasagne,         

  Quiche, Steak Casserole, Chicken Casserole, Hot Dogs, Nachos etc. 
 

Please ask at the counter for details of the Daily Special. 

The Daily Special may not be available every day. 

Please note, frozen fruit cups,       
yoghurts, fruit sticks etc. may be sold 
on days other than Tuesdays when 
there is extreme heat and products 

are available.                                

Limited to one item per student.   

Please ensure your child has plenty 

of water to prevent dehydration. 

Lunch Orders  

Hamburger (Meat & Sauce) $2.50 

Hamburger & Cheese (Meat, Sauce & Cheese) $3.50 

Hamburger & Salad $4.00 

Hamburger with the Works  $4.50 

Pizza $3.50 

Nuggets (5) $3.50 

Chicken Burger (Mayonnaise & Chicken Patty) $3.50 

Chicken Burger & Lettuce (Mayonnaise) $4.00 

Chicken Burger with Cheese & Salad $4.50 

Chicken Burger with Bacon $4.00 

Halal Pie $3.50 

Halal Sausage Roll $3.50 

Meat Pie $3.50 

Sausage Roll $3.50 

Lunchtime Counter Sales  

Frozen Fruit Cup $1.00 

Frozen Yoghurt $2.50 

Quelch Fruit Stick .50c 

Moosie $1.50 

Bulla Vanilla Lite Icecream $1.50 


