Campbelltown Public School Parents and Citizens' Association

Canteen Menu

2014

Prices start from Monday 28th April, 2014

Canteen Opening T	imes:
Breakfast Counter Sales	8.45am to 9.15am
Lunch Orders Taken	8.45am to 9.15am
Lunchtime Counter Sales	11.25am to 11.45am

Lunch orders must have:

NAME

ITEM/S ORDERED

CLASS

CORRECT \$ AMOUNT









Breakfast

Up & Go Liquid Breakfast : Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Chocolate	\$2.00
Cup of Soup	\$2.50
Fruit Smoothie	\$2.50
Milo/Nesquik Milk Cup	.50c
Raisin Toast (per slice)	.50c
White Bread Toast & Vegemite	50c
Wholemeal/Multigrain Toast (per slice)	.50c
Fruit Yoghurt (with Biscuit Crumbs)	\$2.00

Please Note:

Not All Breakfast Items Will Be Available Every Day

Fruit)

Single Piece of Fruit	.80c
Fruit Salad Cup	\$2.50
Grapes Cup	\$2.50
Rockmelon Cup	\$2.50
Watermelon Cup	\$2.50

Please Note:

Fruit is available for purchase at all times.

Fruit is Seasonal & may be unavailable at times.

Fruit Salad will have seasonally available fruits.

Drinks

Up & Go Liquid Breakfast : Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana, Chocolate	
Big M Flavoured Milk : Chocolate, Strawberry	\$2.00
Water 600ml	\$1.00
Just Juice : Orange, Apple, Paradise Punch	\$1.50



Lunchtime - Counter Sales

Carrot Crunch (Carrot Sticks & Dip) Dips that may be available daily: Onion, Beetroot, Capsicum, Sun Dried Tomato, Sour Cream, Cream Cheese	\$2.50	1997
Celery Crunch (Celery Sticks & Dip or Cream Cheese)	\$2.50	Please Note: Not all 'Counter Sales' items will be available every day
Cracker Munch (Cheese & Crackers)	\$2.00	
Hawaiian Hula Crunch (Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Ham & Pineapple)	\$2.50	
Custard Cup	\$2.00	
Custard & Fruit Salad Cup	\$2.50	
Popcorn: Lightly Salted, BBQ Flavour, Cheese Flavour, Chicken Flavour	\$2.00)) <i>7</i> 54(0)
Honey Soy Chips 45g	\$2.00	

Lunch Orders

Cobby Corn (Corn on the Cob Served Warm)	\$2.00	7/((a)(~)
Salad Bowl (Carrot, Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato)	\$4.00	
Salad Bowl with Chicken or Ham	\$4.50	1 /a(a)
Hawaiian Hula Crunch (Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Ham & Pineapple)	\$2.50	
Extra Salad Items		1) /7 a (9)
Extra Salad Items That May Be Available		
(Varies Daily, Please Specify): Corn, Avocado, Beetroot, Pickle,	.50c	
Mushrooms, Pineapple, Cheese, Feta Cheese, Couscous, Green Peas, Salad Dressing, Mayonnaise		1 m(0)
SANDWICHES, WRAPS & TOASTED SANDWICHES	Z 70	n X a
Butter	\$1.50	抄((か)(子)
Sanana	\$2.50	Please Note:
Devon	\$2.50	Complimentary
Devon & Sauce	\$3.00	Extras:
Cheese	\$2.50	(please request)
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00	Pepper Salt
Cheese & Salad	\$3.00	
Cheese & Vegemite	\$2.50	Unless requested
/egemite	\$2.00	otherwise:
-tam()	\$3.00	Margarine is
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	standard on
Ham & Tomato	\$3.50	sandwiches & wraps
Ham, Cheese & Salad	\$4.00	White bread is
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$4.00	standard for
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00	Sandwiches
Chicken	\$3.00	Wraps are:
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50	The same price as
Chicken, Cheese & Salad	\$4.00	Sandwiches
Chicken & Lettuce	\$3.50	
Гuna	\$3.00	Foccacia/Turkish
Funa & Cheese	\$3.50	Bread:
Funa, Cheese & Salad	\$4.00	\$4.50
Tuna & Salad	\$3.50	(when available)
Salad	\$2.50	J) (7A.U.
Honey Soy Chips 45g	\$2.00	
SUSHI PLATE	3(6)	1 ma(a)
Chicken & Vegies (4 chicken)	\$5.00	
Tuna & Vegies (4 tuna)	\$5.00	$\mathbb{N} > < (\cap)$
Sushi Variety (2 chicken & 2 tuna)	\$5.00	刃((つ)(~)
FOCACCIAS		
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50	1 march
17 - E 14 - 13 N. 27 - E 14 - 13 N. 27 - E 14 - 13 N. 27 - E 14 E	\$4.50	4 RUNU
Ham & Cheese	⊅т.э∪	

Winter Daily Specials Terms 2 & 3 Only

DAILY SPECIALS\$4.50

Eg. Spaghetti Bolognese, Scotch Eggs, Shepherds Pie, Pasta, Lasagne, Quiche, Steak Casserole, Chicken Casserole, Hot Dogs, Nachos etc.

Please ask at the counter for details of the Daily Special.

The Daily Special may not be available every day.



Tuesdays ONLY

Lunch Orders	(A) 2
Hamburger (Meat & Sauce)	\$2.50
Hamburger & Cheese (Meat, Sauce & Cheese)	\$3.50
Hamburger & Salad	\$4.00
Hamburger with the Works	\$4.50
Pizza () (() (() (() () (())	\$3.50
Nuggets (5)	\$3.50
Chicken Burger (Mayonnaise & Chicken Patty)	\$3.50
Chicken Burger & Lettuce (Mayonnaise)	\$4.00
Chicken Burger with Cheese & Salad	\$4.50
Chicken Burger with Bacon	\$4.00
Halal Pie	\$3.50
Halal Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Lunchtime Counter Sales	
Frozen Fruit Cup	\$1.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Quelch Fruit Stick	.50c
Moosie () / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	\$1.50
Bulla Vanilla Lite Icecream	\$1.50





We reserve the right to increase prices subject to suppliers increases and seasonal availability.

Sometimes menu items will not be available due to circumstances beyond our control such as product or staff availability.

Please note, frozen fruit cups, yoghurts, fruit sticks etc. may be sold on days other than Tuesdays when there is extreme heat and products are available.

Limited to one item per student.

Please ensure your child has plenty of water to prevent dehydration.